
         LU N C H  M E N U  AVAILABLE MONDAY TO FRIDAY FROM 12PM - 3PM

START E R S

salt fish fritters                                                                            
Mango & ginger compote 

pumpkin and chana dhal curry                                                                     
Grilled roti

avocado, tomato & cucumber guacamole (VE)                                                                                        
Served with plantain crisps

Ebony Wings                                                    
Sweet potato crisps, sriracha hot sauce

s a l a d s  &  w r a p s

TROPICAL MANGO & AVOCADO SALAD (VE)

Add Chicken 1.50 - Add Salmon 4.50

WATERMELON, FETA, & GRAPEFRUIT SALAD (V)

Sorrel vinaigrette

GRILLED VEGETABLES & RICE & PEAS BURITTO (VE)

Cajun fries, red cabbage slaw

Jerk CHICKEN, MANGO & AVOCADO WRAP
Skin on fries, mixed salad

m a i n s

COTTON JERK CHICKEN LEG                                                                             
Rice & peas, coleslaw 

pan fried fish escovitch                                                                     
Pickled vegetable, basmati rice

jerk ribs & buttermilk chicken                                                                                      
Rice & peas, coleslaw

crispy hot honey chicken burger                                                    
Pickles, lettuce, tomato, toasted brioche, scotch bonnet mayo. With skin on fries and salad

COTTONS CARIB CHICKEN COOP                                                   
Bajan style grilled chicken inspired by Mama Rosey from her humble hut in Barbados. Choose from; 
Lime & Garlic - Cajun Spiced - Paprika & Hot Honey - Scotch Bonnet Chilli
grilled wings
quarter chicken
half chicken

s i de s  4.00
Cajun fries - sweet potato fries - skin on fries - rice & peas  

mac & cheese - basmati rice - festival & dumplings - mixED salad

6.50

6.00

6.00

3 FOR 6.50 

7.50

6.00

9.50

10.00

12.00

12.50

12.00

12.50

6.50
6.50

12.00

A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill, Please inform your server of any allergies and dietary requirements.  


