

STARTERS

SALT FISH FRITTERS Mango & ginger compote	6.50
PUMPKIN AND CHANA DHAL CURRY Grilled roti	6.00
AVOCADO, TOMATO & CUCUMBER GUACAMOLE (VE) Served with plantain crisps	6.00
EBONY WINGS Sweet potato crisps, sriracha hot sauce	3 FOR 6.50
SALADS & WRAPS	
TROPICAL MANGO & AVOCADO SALAD (VE) Add Chicken 1.50 - Add Salmon 4.50	7.50
WATERMELON, FETA, & GRAPEFRUIT SALAD (v) Sorrel vinaigrette	6.00
GRILLED VEGETABLES & RICE & PEAS BURITTO (VE) Cajun fries, red cabbage slaw	9.50
JERK CHICKEN, MANGO & AVOCADO WRAP Skin on fries, mixed salad	10.00
MAINS	
COTTON JERK CHICKEN LEG Rice & peas, coleslaw	12.00
PAN FRIED FISH ESCOVITCH Pickled vegetable, basmati rice	12.50
JERK RIBS & BUTTERMILK CHICKEN Rice & peas, coleslaw	12.00
CRISPY HOT HONEY CHICKEN BURGER Pickles, lettuce, tomato, toasted brioche, scotch bonnet mayo. With skin on fries and salad	12.50

COTTONS CARIB CHICKEN COOP

Bajan style grilled chicken inspired by Mama Rosey from her humble hut in Barbados. Choose from;

Lime & Garlic - Cajun Spiced - Paprika & Hot Honey - Scotch Bonnet Chilli

GRILLED WINGS 6.50 **QUARTER CHICKEN** 6.50 HALF CHICKEN 12.00

SIDES 4.00

CAJUN FRIES - SWEET POTATO FRIES - SKIN ON FRIES - RICE & PEAS MAC & CHEESE - BASMATI RICE - FESTIVAL & DUMPLINGS - MIXED SALAD